Mill-Max Mfg. Corp. • 190 Pine Hollow Road, P.O. Box 300, Oyster Bay, NY 11771 • 516-922-6000 • Fax: 516-922-9253 • www.mill-max.com
MALE PCB PINS
PA
G
E
21
1
   |

RoHS - 2
2011/65/EU
ORDER CODE:  XXXX - X - 00 - XX - 00 - 00 - 03 - 0
BASIC PART #
0542
0542-0-00-XX-00-00-03-0
Hex press-fi t in .039 plated through-hole
.026.026
.010.010
.049.049
.295.295
.125.125
.016.016
.055 DIA..055 DIA.
.038 DIA..038 DIA.
.020 DIA..020 DIA.
.044 DIA..044 DIA.
1067-1
1067-2
Basic Part
Number